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# HRÁČ HRÁČ VÝSLEDOK SKUPINA ZÁPAS DÁTUM ČAS STÔL

1 ADAM MADARAS ADAM DRENINA 3 : 0 A 1-3 10.10.2021 09:00 1

2 ERIK GÓDÁNY ROMAN ŠÍPOŠ 0 : 3 A 4-2 10.10.2021 09:00 2

3 DAMIÁN FLÓRO RADOVAN KOIŠ 3 : 0 B 1-3 10.10.2021 09:00 3

4 PETER POLÁK RONALD RIEDL 3 : 0 B 4-2 10.10.2021 09:00 4

5 MARTIN MARKO JAKUB MINAROVIČ 3 : 0 C 1-3 10.10.2021 09:00 5

6 FILIP NAGY MATEJ ADAM 0 : 3 C 4-2 10.10.2021 09:00 6

7 JOZEF MITRÍK ALEXANDER ML. SZABO 3 : 0 D 1-3 10.10.2021 09:00 7

8 MARCO CISÁRIK ANDREJ LOFAJ 3 : 0 D 4-2 10.10.2021 09:00 8

9 MATÚŠ KIRÁLY DANIEL ŠUCH 3 : 0 E 1-3 10.10.2021 09:00 9

10 FILIP PREITSCHAFT OLIVER SLOBODA 1 : 3 E 4-2 10.10.2021 09:20 1

11 LUCA SEPEŠI ADRIÁN NOVOTNÝ 3 : 0 F 1-3 10.10.2021 09:20 2

12 PATRIK SABÓ MATÚŠ DEVIATKA 1 : 3 F 4-2 10.10.2021 09:20 3

13 TOMÁŠ BOBOK MATÚŠ DÖMÖŠ 3 : 0 G 1-3 10.10.2021 09:20 4

14 NIKOLAS SLIACKY RICHARD VISKUP 0 : 3 G 4-2 10.10.2021 09:20 5

15 MATÚŠ TURIAK JAKUB PETRÁŠ 3 : 1 H 1-3 10.10.2021 09:20 6

16 JAKUB PITÁK ŠTEFAN GODA 0 : 3 H 4-2 10.10.2021 09:20 7

17 JAKUB HOLUBČÍK KAROL TRNOVSKÝ 3 : 0 I 1-3 10.10.2021 09:20 8

18 ARTUR ĎURIŠ TOMÁŠ JANKOVIČ 0 : 3 I 4-2 10.10.2021 09:20 9

19 MILAN GODÁL JURAJ HAJNAL 3 : 2 J 1-3 10.10.2021 09:40 1

20 SILVESTER PETRÍK JAKUB JURIKA 3 : 2 J 4-2 10.10.2021 09:40 2

21 ADAM ÓDOR AUREL BOHUŠ 3 : 0 K 1-3 10.10.2021 09:40 3

22 MICHAL KIRCHMAYER DANIEL KULICH 0 : 3 K 4-2 10.10.2021 09:40 4

23 ADAM KUBÍK MIROSLAV HAJDÚČIK 3 : 0 L 1-3 10.10.2021 09:40 5

24 MATÚŠ KOŠICKÝ PETER ČERNIGA 2 : 3 L 4-2 10.10.2021 09:40 6

25 MARTIN HUDEC ADAM OČOVSKÝ 3 : 0 M 1-3 10.10.2021 09:40 7

26 MARTIN VELJAČIK ALEX VNUČÁK 1 : 3 M 4-2 10.10.2021 09:40 8

27 MICHAL VALO FILIP GRZNÁR 3 : 0 N 1-3 10.10.2021 09:40 9

28 MAREK DORNÍK JURAJ HAŠUĽ 1 : 3 N 4-2 10.10.2021 10:00 1

29 RÓBERT OLEJNÍK MATÚŠ BURIAN 3 : 0 O 1-3 10.10.2021 10:00 2

30 MATEJ KUBIŠ DAVID DOHŇANSKÝ 0 : 3 O 4-2 10.10.2021 10:00 3

31 DANIEL KOPEČNÝ ĽUDOVÍT NOVOTNÝ 3 : 0 P 1-3 10.10.2021 10:00 4

32 DOMINIK BUGOVÝ PETER CUCOR 0 : 3 P 4-2 10.10.2021 10:00 5

33 JAKUB KIRCHMAYER JÁN IVANIČ 3 : 0 Q 1-3 10.10.2021 10:00 6

34 PETER SEDLICKÝ CHRISTOPHER KLEMPA 3 : 1 Q 4-2 10.10.2021 10:00 7

35 JÁN VELJAČIK SEBASTIAN ŠKANDÍK 3 : 1 R 1-3 10.10.2021 10:00 8

36 FILIP FOLTIN ADAM DROBA 1 : 3 R 4-2 10.10.2021 10:00 9

37 ADAM MADARAS ROMAN ŠÍPOŠ 3 : 0 A 1-2 10.10.2021 10:20 1

38 ADAM DRENINA ERIK GÓDÁNY 3 : 0 A 3-4 10.10.2021 10:20 2

39 DAMIÁN FLÓRO RONALD RIEDL 3 : 0 B 1-2 10.10.2021 10:20 3

40 RADOVAN KOIŠ PETER POLÁK 1 : 3 B 3-4 10.10.2021 10:20 4

41 MARTIN MARKO MATEJ ADAM 3 : 0 C 1-2 10.10.2021 10:20 5

42 JAKUB MINAROVIČ FILIP NAGY 3 : 0 C 3-4 10.10.2021 10:20 6

43 JOZEF MITRÍK ANDREJ LOFAJ 3 : 0 D 1-2 10.10.2021 10:20 7

44 ALEXANDER ML. SZABO MARCO CISÁRIK 1 : 3 D 3-4 10.10.2021 10:20 8

45 MATÚŠ KIRÁLY OLIVER SLOBODA 3 : 0 E 1-2 10.10.2021 10:20 9

46 DANIEL ŠUCH FILIP PREITSCHAFT 3 : 0 E 3-4 10.10.2021 10:40 1

47 LUCA SEPEŠI MATÚŠ DEVIATKA 3 : 2 F 1-2 10.10.2021 10:40 2

48 ADRIÁN NOVOTNÝ PATRIK SABÓ 2 : 3 F 3-4 10.10.2021 10:40 3

49 TOMÁŠ BOBOK RICHARD VISKUP 2 : 3 G 1-2 10.10.2021 10:40 4
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50 MATÚŠ DÖMÖŠ NIKOLAS SLIACKY 3 : 2 G 3-4 10.10.2021 10:40 5

51 MATÚŠ TURIAK ŠTEFAN GODA 3 : 1 H 1-2 10.10.2021 10:40 6

52 JAKUB PETRÁŠ JAKUB PITÁK 0 : 3 H 3-4 10.10.2021 10:40 7

53 JAKUB HOLUBČÍK TOMÁŠ JANKOVIČ 3 : 0 I 1-2 10.10.2021 10:40 8

54 KAROL TRNOVSKÝ ARTUR ĎURIŠ 3 : 2 I 3-4 10.10.2021 10:40 9

55 MILAN GODÁL JAKUB JURIKA 3 : 0 J 1-2 10.10.2021 11:00 1

56 JURAJ HAJNAL SILVESTER PETRÍK 3 : 1 J 3-4 10.10.2021 11:00 2

57 ADAM ÓDOR DANIEL KULICH 3 : 1 K 1-2 10.10.2021 11:00 3

58 AUREL BOHUŠ MICHAL KIRCHMAYER 3 : 1 K 3-4 10.10.2021 11:00 4

59 ADAM KUBÍK PETER ČERNIGA 3 : 0 L 1-2 10.10.2021 11:00 5

60 MIROSLAV HAJDÚČIK MATÚŠ KOŠICKÝ 0 : 3 L 3-4 10.10.2021 11:00 6

61 MARTIN HUDEC ALEX VNUČÁK 3 : 0 M 1-2 10.10.2021 11:00 7

62 ADAM OČOVSKÝ MARTIN VELJAČIK 3 : 0 M 3-4 10.10.2021 11:00 8

63 MICHAL VALO JURAJ HAŠUĽ 3 : 0 N 1-2 10.10.2021 11:00 9

64 FILIP GRZNÁR MAREK DORNÍK 0 : 3 N 3-4 10.10.2021 11:20 1

65 RÓBERT OLEJNÍK DAVID DOHŇANSKÝ 1 : 3 O 1-2 10.10.2021 11:20 2

66 MATÚŠ BURIAN MATEJ KUBIŠ 3 : 1 O 3-4 10.10.2021 11:20 3

67 DANIEL KOPEČNÝ PETER CUCOR 3 : 0 P 1-2 10.10.2021 11:20 4

68 ĽUDOVÍT NOVOTNÝ DOMINIK BUGOVÝ 3 : 1 P 3-4 10.10.2021 11:20 5

69 JAKUB KIRCHMAYER CHRISTOPHER KLEMPA 3 : 0 Q 1-2 10.10.2021 11:20 6

70 JÁN IVANIČ PETER SEDLICKÝ 3 : 0 Q 3-4 10.10.2021 11:20 7

71 JÁN VELJAČIK ADAM DROBA 2 : 3 R 1-2 10.10.2021 11:20 8

72 SEBASTIAN ŠKANDÍK FILIP FOLTIN 3 : 1 R 3-4 10.10.2021 11:20 9

73 ADAM MADARAS ERIK GÓDÁNY 3 : 0 A 1-4 10.10.2021 11:40 1

74 ROMAN ŠÍPOŠ ADAM DRENINA 2 : 3 A 2-3 10.10.2021 11:40 2

75 DAMIÁN FLÓRO PETER POLÁK 3 : 0 B 1-4 10.10.2021 11:40 3

76 RONALD RIEDL RADOVAN KOIŠ 3 : 1 B 2-3 10.10.2021 11:40 4

77 MARTIN MARKO FILIP NAGY 3 : 0 C 1-4 10.10.2021 11:40 5

78 MATEJ ADAM JAKUB MINAROVIČ 3 : 0 C 2-3 10.10.2021 11:40 6

79 JOZEF MITRÍK MARCO CISÁRIK 3 : 0 D 1-4 10.10.2021 11:40 7

80 ANDREJ LOFAJ ALEXANDER ML. SZABO 3 : 0 D 2-3 10.10.2021 11:40 8

81 MATÚŠ KIRÁLY FILIP PREITSCHAFT 3 : 0 E 1-4 10.10.2021 11:40 9

82 OLIVER SLOBODA DANIEL ŠUCH 3 : 1 E 2-3 10.10.2021 12:00 1

83 LUCA SEPEŠI PATRIK SABÓ 3 : 1 F 1-4 10.10.2021 12:00 2

84 MATÚŠ DEVIATKA ADRIÁN NOVOTNÝ 3 : 1 F 2-3 10.10.2021 12:00 3

85 TOMÁŠ BOBOK NIKOLAS SLIACKY 3 : 0 G 1-4 10.10.2021 12:00 4

86 RICHARD VISKUP MATÚŠ DÖMÖŠ 3 : 1 G 2-3 10.10.2021 12:00 5

87 MATÚŠ TURIAK JAKUB PITÁK 3 : 0 H 1-4 10.10.2021 12:00 6

88 ŠTEFAN GODA JAKUB PETRÁŠ 3 : 0 H 2-3 10.10.2021 12:00 7

89 JAKUB HOLUBČÍK ARTUR ĎURIŠ 3 : 0 I 1-4 10.10.2021 12:00 8

90 TOMÁŠ JANKOVIČ KAROL TRNOVSKÝ 3 : 0 I 2-3 10.10.2021 12:00 9

91 MILAN GODÁL SILVESTER PETRÍK 3 : 1 J 1-4 10.10.2021 12:20 1

92 JAKUB JURIKA JURAJ HAJNAL 0 : 3 J 2-3 10.10.2021 12:20 2

93 ADAM ÓDOR MICHAL KIRCHMAYER 3 : 0 K 1-4 10.10.2021 12:20 3

94 DANIEL KULICH AUREL BOHUŠ 3 : 0 K 2-3 10.10.2021 12:20 4

95 ADAM KUBÍK MATÚŠ KOŠICKÝ 3 : 0 L 1-4 10.10.2021 12:20 5

96 PETER ČERNIGA MIROSLAV HAJDÚČIK 3 : 0 L 2-3 10.10.2021 12:20 6

97 MARTIN HUDEC MARTIN VELJAČIK 3 : 0 M 1-4 10.10.2021 12:20 7

98 ALEX VNUČÁK ADAM OČOVSKÝ 0 : 3 M 2-3 10.10.2021 12:20 8
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99 MICHAL VALO MAREK DORNÍK 3 : 1 N 1-4 10.10.2021 12:20 9

100 JURAJ HAŠUĽ FILIP GRZNÁR 3 : 1 N 2-3 10.10.2021 12:40 1

101 RÓBERT OLEJNÍK MATEJ KUBIŠ 3 : 0 O 1-4 10.10.2021 12:40 2

102 DAVID DOHŇANSKÝ MATÚŠ BURIAN 3 : 0 O 2-3 10.10.2021 12:40 3

103 DANIEL KOPEČNÝ DOMINIK BUGOVÝ 3 : 0 P 1-4 10.10.2021 12:40 4

104 PETER CUCOR ĽUDOVÍT NOVOTNÝ 3 : 1 P 2-3 10.10.2021 12:40 5

105 JAKUB KIRCHMAYER PETER SEDLICKÝ 3 : 0 Q 1-4 10.10.2021 12:40 6

106 CHRISTOPHER KLEMPA JÁN IVANIČ 0 : 3 Q 2-3 10.10.2021 12:40 7

107 JÁN VELJAČIK FILIP FOLTIN 2 : 3 R 1-4 10.10.2021 12:40 8

108 ADAM DROBA SEBASTIAN ŠKANDÍK 0 : 3 R 2-3 10.10.2021 12:40 9
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